Ficha Técnica de Produto

Projector Miura 90W

brilumen

Caracteristicas
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395 mm

Poténcia

Tensao Nominal
Frequéncia

Fluxo luminoso
Angulo

Grau de Protecgao

Temperatura de cor

oow

230V AC

50 Hz

8100 Im

1400

IP65

6400 K — Branco Frio
4200 K — Branco Neutro

Marca Chip EPISTAR
Tipo LED COB
IRC 80
Rendimento 90 -Im/W
Tempo (til de vida 40000 h
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